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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

SHEHZAD UMAR

WAQAS ALI

WASEEM ABBAS

REHAN ARIF

HAFIZ SHAHZAD NAZIR

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD UMMAR

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD UMAR FAROOQ

NADEEM ABBAS

USAMA ALI

MUSADDAQ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE

FARHAN FAROOQ

UMAR DRAZ

FARYAD ALI

NASEER HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

HAFIZ NAZIR AHMAD

CHAUDHARY ZAHOOR HUSSAIN

NOOR MUHAMMAD

RIAZ AHMED VIRK

MUHAMMAD ALI

ATTAULALLAH

MUNIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD WALAYAT

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD AHMAD SHAHID

MUHAMMAD FAROOQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

14601096

14600613

14603430

14601675

14600988

14602551

14602121

14601897

14605455

14603934

14601273

14604654

14600111

14603434

14601015

JHANG

BAHAWALPUR

MULTAN

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

ATTOCK

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

MULTAN

VEHARI

M.B. Din

R.Y. KHAN

SHEIKHUPURA

LAHORE

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Father's Name
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COMMUNICATION & WORKS

40 Case #  2J2017
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16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

QASUM MUNWAR

HAFIZ IHSAN AFZAL

TAYYAB ALI

RASHID ALI

MUHAMMAD AMMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQ

HASSAN RAZA

AWAIS SHOUKAT

MUHAMMAD UMAR SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AZEEM ABBAS

MUHAMMAD KAMRAN

FAISAL MUNIR

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ZULFIQAR

MAHBOOB UL HASAN MOHSIN

MUHAMMAD MUNWAR

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

ARSHAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD BOOTA

YAWAR SAEED

SHOUKAT IQBAL

ANWAR UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD ABBAS NASIM

MUSHTAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD MUNIR

MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ZULFIQAR ALI HAIDER

KHADIM HUSSAIN

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

14605424

14600661

14601152

14602183

14601267

14602063

14601353

14602147

14600695

14602739

14601821

14602421

14603433

14600047

14603000

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWALPUR

T.T. SINGH

MULTAN

FAISALABAD

SHEIKHUPURA

SHEIKHUPURA

JHELUM

BAHAWALPUR

OKARA

LAHORE

CHAKWAL

KHANEWAL

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

Sr.
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Application
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Merit
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Domicile Status
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COMMUNICATION & WORKS
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31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

104

152

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN

MUHAMMAD JAWAD

FIAZ HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SAEED

NASIR KAMAL

RANA MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUDASSAR IQBAL

WASEEM AKHTAR

HAROON ABID (Selected against

SUNEEL RAZA (Selected against

ABDUL RASHEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD HANIF

NAZAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM QADIR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

RANA ABDUL MAJEED

ABDUL JABBAR

AHMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ANWAR

SAJIN

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

14602576

14600618

14602248

14603127

14601998

14602396

14601872

14600286

14602309

14601569

LODHRAN

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

JHELUM

SAHIWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

SAHIWAL

GUJRANWALA

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

OPEN MERIT

DISABLED
QUOTA

MINORITY
QUOTA

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER   -  (BS-11)

COMMUNICATION & WORKS

40 Case #  2J2017

39

40

41

SUFYAN ALI

MUHAMMAD FARAZ AFZAL

GHULAM MUSTAFA

NAZIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

RIAZ AHMED

1

2

3

14605228

14605348

14600694

VEHARI

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

HYDER ABBAS

HASSAN MURTAZA

JAVED IQBAL

SALMAN HASSAN

AYAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD KASHIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAWER

HAIDER ALI AKBAR

PERVEZ AHMAD

TAHIR IQBAL

RIZWAN ALI

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

YAQEEN ALI

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

SARFRAZ AHMAD

LIAQAT ALI

GHAZANFAR HAMEED KHAN

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

SAJJAD HAIDER

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IBRAHEEM

DELAWAR HUSSAIN

SAFDAR IQBAL

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

14602574

14604002

14603866

14602492

14601174

14605454

14603022

14602061

14602916

14600288

14600209

14601906

JHANG

GUJRANWALA

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

NAROWAL

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

GUJRAT

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

SIALKOT

M.B. Din

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

SYED WAZEER ALI SHAH

REHMAN TARIQ

IJAZ UL HAQ

SAFDAR ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ARISLAN

KHADIM HUSSAIN

JAHANZAIB KHAN

MUHAMMAD FAISAL RIZWAN

ADNAN RAFIQ

ABRAR AHMED

AURANGZAIB

SHAMAND ALI

SYED ANWAAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MALIK TAJ MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB KHAN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS ALI

RAFIQ AHMAD

MUHAMMED TAYYAB KHAN

ATTA MUHAMMAD

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

14605520

14602499

14600060

14600972

14603609

14603681

14602649

14600703

14603950

14604070

14600227

14602716

SAHIWAL

FAISALABAD

FAISALABAD

OKARA

D.G. KHAN

NAROWAL

GUJRAT

R.Y. KHAN

T.T. SINGH

BAHAWALPUR

GUJRANWALA

M.B. Din

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

FARRUKH JAVID

HABIB UR REHMAN

SHEERAZ GUL SADDIQI

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

UMAR FAROOQ

HAFIZ WAJAHAT ALI

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

MUHAMMAD TAQUI

IJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASIM LATIF

UMER SOHAIL ASGHAR

GUFRAN YOUNAS

NUSRAT JAVID

BASHIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD GULBAZ

MUHAMMAD HANIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

LIAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

ABDUL LATIF

ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

14600004

14603494

14605015

14605264

14603089

14605090

14601643

14603810

14604551

14604285

14600188

14600259

T.T. SINGH

LAHORE

KHUSHAB

VEHARI

SARGODHA

MULTAN

SARGODHA

M.B. Din

SIALKOT

MULTAN

BAHAWAL
NAGAR

BAHAWALPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

ATTA UL MUSTAFA JAMIL

MUTI UR RAHMAN

AWAIS NAWAZ CHEEMA

ABDUL REHMAN

AHMAD GUL

MUHAMMAD USMAN ALI

ALI EJAZ

ASIF MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ALI HAIDER

SULMAN AKRAM

FIAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD AHMED RAZA

YAWAR SAEED

SALEEM AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ CHEEMA

HAFEEZ ULLAH

GUL SHER

MUHAMMAD AKRAM BHINDER

EJAZ HUSSAIN SIDDIQUI

ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

GHULAM SARWAR

GHULAM NASEEM ZAFAR

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

14601350

14605278

14601329

14602135

14600920

14602250

14600144

14601771

14604867

14603468

14602701

14604283

NANKANA
SAHIB

HAFIZABAD

GUJRANWALA

KASUR

R.Y. KHAN

GUJRANWALA

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

HAFIZABAD

M.B. Din

KASUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

MUHAMMAD FARAN ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD NASIR

IMTIAZ ARIF

ASAD-UR-REHMAN

NABEEL AHMAD ZAFAR

HAFIZ ASIM UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID IQBAL

HAFIZ MUJAHID AYUB

HAMZA SHARIF

MUHAMMAD AHSAN JAMIL

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

AZAM ALI

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

MUHAMMAD ARIF

ABDUL-KHALID

ZAFAR IQBAL

MANSOOR UL HAQ

SHER RASOOL

MUHAMMAD AYUB

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

KHADIM HUSSAIN

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

14604001

14603297

14600680

14603796

14603540

14602712

14600639

14604688

14603675

14604986

14604873

14600570

M. GARH

LAHORE

HAFIZABAD

R.Y. KHAN

M.B. Din

BAHAWALPUR

MIANWALI

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

SIALKOT

SARGODHA

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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102

103

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

GULZAR AHMAD

ZAHID AMEER

NOSHAHI GHAFOOR

KAMRAN ALI

SHARIQ AKBAR

MUHAMMAD AHMAD RANA

ZAGHUM ALI SAJID

WAQAS HAIDER

QASIM MAHMOOD

HAROON NASIR CHATHA

HUSSNAIN WAQAS

GHULAM GHOUS

ALLAH YAR

MUHAMMAD AMEER

ABDUL GHAFOOR

MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

RAZI FAROOQ AHMAD

NIAMAT ALI SAJID

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD NASIR CHATHA

AKBAR ALI

ABDUL MAJEED

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

14600979

14601120

14601458

14601141

14603775

14605586

14603130

14601156

14600019

14601453

14601693

14601956

HAFIZABAD

SAHIWAL

SIALKOT

NAROWAL

LAHORE

LAHORE

NAROWAL

M.B. Din

SARGODHA

GUJRANWALA

FAISALABAD

T.T. SINGH

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

MIRZA MUHAMMAD BILAL SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD SAFWAN AZHAR

SADAM HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

HAROON MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD ADEEL KHAN

MUHAMMAD AHMAD FRAZ

UMAIR YASEEN

HAIDER FAREED

MUHAMMAD TARIQ ASAD

GHAYAS HAIDER

MUHAMMAD WAQAS

SAFDAR ALI

AZHAR ALI BAKSHI

ARSHAD ALI

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD HANIF

ASGHAR MEHMOOD KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GHULAM YASEEN

GHULAM FAREED

HAJI GHULAM MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD ADREES

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

14600215

14603694

14600407

14604347

14601633

14600326

14604138

14600822

14602462

14600746

14600735

14601217

HAFIZABAD

KHANEWAL

SHEIKHUPURA

HAFIZABAD

OKARA

MULTAN

LAYYAH

CHAKWAL

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

SHEIKHUPURA

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

TAHIR MAHMOOD

NABEEL AHMAD

MUHAMMAD SHAHID MUKHTAR

SYED KONAIN ALI SHAH

SYED ALI HASSAN SHAH

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

ADIL SHAHZEEL

WAQAS JAVED

MOHSIN RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

JAVED AKHTAR

ABDUL HANNAN

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

MUKHTAR AHMED

SYED TASAWAR HUSSAIN SHAH

SYED SHAKER HUSSAIN ZAIDI

MUHAMMAD YASEEN

MUHAMMAD IJAZ

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD RIAZ AWAN

GHULAM RASOOL

ALI AKBAR

ABDUL JABBAR

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

14602731

14602704

14601291

14604456

14601566

14603896

14601714

14603756

14604097

14604313

14604667

14604600

OKARA

SIALKOT

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

CHINIOT

SAHIWAL

SARGODHA

GUJRAT

RAWALPINDI

KHUSHAB

M.B. Din

R.Y. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

SHAHBAZ MANZOOR KHAN

MUHAMMAD HAMZA

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD MUJAHID

ABDUL GHAFFAR

SHAHZEB TAHIR

NAEEM AHMAD

SOHAIL JAVED

KASHIF NAVEED

MUHAMMAD FARHAN

MUHAMMAD MOIN UD DIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD

MANZOOR AHMAD KHAN

ZAHID HASSAN

NAZEER AHMAD

ABDUL QAYYUM

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ASHIQ

MUHAMMAD SAEED AHMAD

MUHAMMAD JAVED KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD HANIF

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

14600662

14602889

14601179

14601671

14604705

14601160

14602937

14604008

14600516

14605544

14604185

14602513

MULTAN

HAFIZABAD

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

M.B. Din

M.B. Din

M.B. Din

ATTOCK

KASUR

OKARA

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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151 MUHAMMAD MUSADAQ
HASHMAT ALI

112 14603982 BAHAWAL
NAGAR

NOT RECOMMENDED

TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN

SHAHID UR REHMAN

IMTIAZ AHMED KHAN

HASSAN MUAVIA

HASSAN AKHTER

TARIQ JAVED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

MALIK MUZAMMIL ABBAS

SYED KHURRAM SHAHZAD

ZAHID MEHMOOD

SAIF UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

SHAH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD RASHEED

SHAHBAZ KHAN

MUHAMMAD YAMEEN

MUHAMMAD AKHTER

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD ZULFIQAR ALI

ABDUL GHANI

SYED NISAR AHMED SHAH

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD JAVED

MUHAMMAD TARIQ

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

14600304

14600406

14600893

14601395

14601456

14601649

14601913

14602340

14602426

14602583

14602980

14604625

SARGODHA

KHUSHAB

SARGODHA

SAHIWAL

MULTAN

ATTOCK

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

M. GARH

RAWALPINDI

SARGODHA

SARGODHA

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview



PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
MERIT LIST

Page(s) 14 of 14

Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Disabled/Women/
Minorities

SUB ENGINEER   -  (BS-11)

COMMUNICATION & WORKS

40 Case #  2J2017

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

MASOOD HASSAN
MUHAMMAD SALEEM

13 14605288 JHANG FAIL


